SMVector I Features and Benefits:
The SMVector continues our price leadership
tradition in the highly competitive AC drive market.
Its performance and flexibility make it an attractive
solution for a broad range of applications including:
b Food processing machinery
b Packaging machinery
b Material handlinglconveying systems

C = NEMA 4X (IP65) Indoor Only enclosure,
convection cooled
D = NEMA 4X (IP65) Indoor Only enclosure,
fan cooled
E = NEMA 4X(IP65) IndoorlOutdoor enclosu
convection cooled
F = NEMA 4X  (IP65) IndoorlOutdoor enclosul
tan cooled
. . . ,
Output Sue
Model Current
Power
Number
NEMAl NEMA4X NEMA4X
1, [A] HP k w  (Ip31) (IP65) w l  Disconnect
ESV251NOISX' 1.7 0 33 0.25 GI NIA NIA
ESV371N01SXg 2.4 0.5 0.37 GI R1 AA1
ESV751 NOISX* 4.2 1 0.75 GI R1 AAI
ESVI12NOISX* 6.0 1.5 1.1 62 R2 AA2
Notes: Output voltage wll be twice lhne voltage when connecled lo s 120V source
Ornpul voltage will not exceed line vobge when connecled to a 240V source
2001240V - 1 or 3 0  lnput (30  Output)
Output Size
Model Current Power
Number
NEMA 1 NEMA4X NEMA4X
\,[A] HV kW (IP31) (IP65) w 1 Dlswnnect
ESV~~INO~SX'['W 1.7 0.33 0.25 GI NIA NIA
ESV371N02YX'(2) 2.4 0.5 0.37 GI R1 AA1
ESW51N02YX'(2) 4.2 1 0.75 GI R1 AAI
ESV112N02YXb(q 6.0 1 5  1 1  62 R2 AA2
ESV152N02YX'(2) 7.0 2 1.5 62 R2 AA2
ESV222N02YX*(q 9.6 3 2 2 62 S1 NIA
. .
output Power
Slze
Model
Number
Current NEMA1 NEMA4X NEMA4X
1. [A] HP kW (IP31) (IP65) w l  DismMat
ESV112N02TX4 6.0 1.5 1.1 62 NIA NIA
ESV152N02TX' 7.0 2 1.5 G2 NIA N/A
ESV222NOZTX' 9.6 3 2 2 G2 NIA N/A
ESV402N02TX' 16.5 5 4.0 63 V1 NIA
ESV552N02TXb 23 7.5 5.5 HI TI NIA
ESV752NMTXk 29 10 7.5 H I  T I  NIA
ESV11 3N02TXb 42 15 11.0 J1 NIA NIA
ESV153N02TX' 54 20 15.0 J1 NIA NIA
4001480V - 3 0  lnput (30 Output)
Model
Number
ESV371 N04TX'(*

4 3.0
5 4.0
7.5 5.5
NEMA 1
(Ip31)
GI
GI
62
62
62
NIA
63
H I
Size
NEMA4X NEMA4X
ESV752N04TX'(2) 16.1114 10 7.5 HI TI N/A
ESVI13N04TX' 24/21 15 11.0 J1 NIA NIA
ESV153N04W 31/27 20 15.0 J1 NIA NIA
ESV183N04TX' 39/34 25 18.5 J1 + NIA N/A
ESV223N04TX' 46/40 30 22 J1 NIA NIA
4801600V - 3 0  lnput (30 Output)
Dimensions
H W D
(1) The model ESV251N02SXB is 1 0  Input only. in. mm in. mm in. mm